HCLGA Member-Guest Tot

1st Flight

Shipes-Howard
Weaver-Blanton
Davis,E-Smith
Southern-Bennett
Peacock-Kohler
Schmidt-Brookshire
Cooper-Santee
Lamirowski-Boyer

Net

67.0

69.0

120

61.0
65.0
700

700

76.0

CTP Hole 6 Guest - Howard

CTP Hole 12 Member - Wheeler

2nd Flight
Davis,P-Flaig
Adams-West
Balduff-Greenwell

2 Brewer-Casey
1= 1Wheeler-Dannemiller

Shaul-Douglas
Jones-Madsen

Ligon-Knight
Long Drive 10 Guest - Ko

Net

64.1

76.0

63.0

8.0

69.0

64.0 M

69.0

66.0

ler

Long Drive 10 Member - Southern



