## **HCLGA Member-Guest Tou**

1st Flight	Net		2nd Flight	Net	
Shipes-Howard	67.0		Davis, P-Flaig	64.1	
Weaver-Blanton	69.0		Adams-West	76.0	
Davis, E-Smith	72.0		Balduff-Greenwell	63.0	1st Net
Southern-Bennett	61.0	1st Net	Brewer-Casey	78.0	
Peacock-Kohler	65.0	2nd Net	Wheeler-Dannemiller	69.0	
Schmidt-Brookshire	70.0		Shaul-Douglas	64.0	2nd Net
Cooper-Santee	70.0		Jones-Madsen	69.0	
Zamirowski-Boyer	76.0		Ligon-Knight	66.0	
CTP Hole 6 Guest - Howard			Long Drive 10 Guest - Kohler		
CTP Hole 12 Member - Wheeler			Long Drive 10 Member - Southern		